
SPECIALITY 

$4.50

CHILLED

FRAPPES & SHAKES

SMOOTHIES

ICED

COCO MANGO

GREEN MACHINE

VERY BERRY

CHOC BANANA

$9.00

COFFEE

 TEA

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

PICOLO

LONG BLACK

MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

SENCHA GREEN

PEPPERMINT

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

CHAMOMILE 

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

MATCHA LATTE

TUMERIC LATTE

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE 

VIENNA

AFROGATO

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00/$5.50

$5.00

$4.50

ICED TUMERIC 

ICED MATCHA

ICED CHAI

ICED CHOCOLATE 

ICED MOCHA

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

TROPICAL PEACH TEA

LYCHEE LEMON TEA

CRANBERRY & LIME TEA

FLAME ORANGE SODA

STRAWBERRY SODA

$5.00

MILKSAKES

THICKSHAKES

COFFEE FRAPPE

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Coconut milk, coconut water, mango, 
banana.

Coconut milk, coconut water, matcha,
spinach, pineapple.

Coconut milk, coconut water, mixed
berries, banana.

Coconut milk, coconut water, cacao,
banana, almonds.

$5.50



AVAILABLE ALL DAY

HAM CHEESE TOMATO CROISSANT

BACON EGG CHEESE MUFFIN

SPINACH AND RICOTTA MUFFIN

HAM CHEESE TOMATO TOASTIE

CHICKEN CHEESE MAYO TOASTIE

BACON EGG CHEESE ROLL

HAM SALAD WRAP

Ham, cheese, sliced tomato on thick cut buttered bread 

Served warm with butter or relish or sour-cream 

THICK CUT TOAST (RAISIN/PLAIN)

BANANA BREAD

ALMOND CROISSANT 

$7.50

$7.50

$8.00

$9.50

$9.50

$10.00

$11.00

Ham, cheese, sliced tomato on a buttery croissant lightly toasted 

Bacon, scrambled egg, cheese and BBQ sauce on a toasted Turkish roll

Chicken, cheese,  and mayo thick cut buttered bread 

Ham cheese, salad, honey mustard and mayo in wrap fresh or toasted

$5.00

$6.00

$7.50

Toasted served with butter

Toasted served with butter

CAKES OR SLICES

MUFFINS

PLAIN CROISSANT

SCONES 

Toasted served with whipped cream

$7.00

$5.00

$6.00

$4.00

*see cabinet for options (served with cream)

*see cabinet for options (served with cream or
butter)

Toasted served with jam and  butter

Warmed served with jam and  whipped
cream

Bacon, egg, cheese and tomato sauce on an english muffin


