COFFEE

ESPRESSO	\$3.50		
MACCHIATO	\$3.50		
PICOLO	\$3.50		
LONG BLACK	\$5.00/\$5.50		
MOCHA	\$5.00/\$5.50		
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.00/\$5.50		
LATTE	\$5.00/\$5.50		
FLAT WHITE	\$5.00/\$5.50		

SPECIALITY

MATCHA LATTE	\$5.00/\$5.50
TUMERIC LATTE	\$5.00/\$5.50
CHAI LATTE	\$5.00/\$5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.00/\$5.50
VIENNA	\$5.00
AFROGATO	\$4.50

TEA

\$4.50







ENGLISH BREAKFAST

	D
ICED TUMERIC	
ICED MATCHA	
ICED CHAI	
ICED CHOCOLAT	E
ICED MOCHA	
ICED COFFEE	

ICED LATTE



\$5.50

CHILLED \$5.00 TROPICAL PEACH TEA LYCHEE LEMON TEA **CRANBERRY & LIME TEA** FLAME ORANGE SODA STRAWBERRY SODA

FRAPPES & SHAKES	
MILKSAKES	\$5.50
THICKSHAKES	\$6.50
COFFEE FRAPPE	\$6.50
CHOCOLATE FRAPPE	\$6.50
THICKSHAKES COFFEE FRAPPE	\$6.50 \$6.50

SMOOTHIES \$9.00

COCO MANGO

Coconut milk, coconut water, mango, banana.

GREEN MACHINE

Coconut milk, coconut water, matcha, spinach, pineapple.

VERY BERRY Coconut milk, coconut water, mixed berries, banana.

CHOC BANANA Coconut milk, coconut water, cacao, banana, almonds.

CAKES OR SLICES				
*see cabinet for options (served with cream)	\$7.00	att		
MUFFINS *see cabinet for options (served with cream or butter)	\$5.00	The Cove		
PLAIN CROISSANT				
Toasted served with jam and butter	\$6.00	AVAILABLE ALL DAY		
SCONES Warmed served with jam and whipped cream	\$4.00			
THICK CUT TOAST (RAISIN/PLAIN)	\$5.00			
Toasted served with butter	All and a second s	ON CON		
BANANA BREAD	\$6.00	2		
Toasted served with butter	11111			
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$7.50			
Toasted served with whipped cream	\$7.00			
HAM CHEESE TOMATO CROISSAN	г – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –			
Ham, cheese, sliced tomato on a buttery croiss	ant lightly toasted	\$7.50		
BACON EGG CHEESE MUFFIN				
Bacon, egg, cheese and tomato sauce on an er	\$7.50			
SPINACH AND RICOTTA MUFFIN				
Served warm with butter or relish or sour-crear	n	\$8.00		
HAM CHEESE TOMATO TOASTIE				
Ham, cheese, sliced tomato on thick cut butter	red bread	\$9.50		
CHICKEN CHEESE MAYO TOASTIE		•		
Chicken, cheese, and mayo thick cut buttered	bread	\$9.50		
		ψ0.00		
BACON EGG CHEESE ROLL	····			
Bacon, scrambled egg, cheese and BBQ sauce	on a toasted Turkish roll	\$10.00		
HAM SALAD WRAP				
Ham cheese, salad, honey mustard and mayo in	n wrap fresh or toasted	\$11.00		